List of participants of ITU Regional Economic and Financial Forum of Telecommunications/ICTs

for Arab States

# Name Email
1. Mohamed Chemani m.chemani@mptic.dz

2. Adel Darwish adarwish@tra.org.bh

3. Thomas Hain hr(@tra.org.bh

4. Hoda Shakra hshakra@mcit.gov.eg

5. Ahmed Said asaid@tra.gov.eg

6. Omar Al-Odat omar.odat@trc.gov.jo

7. Alansari Al-Mashakbeh alansari.almashagbah@trc.gov.jo
8. Joma Al Tayeb joma.altayeb@trc.gov.jo

9. El Hacen Sid'ahmed Lemhamed

10. Elmane Ahmed

11. Abdulmajeed Al-Otaiby aotaiby(@citc.gov.sa

12. Hamid Ibrahim hamid@mipt.gov.so

13. Zeinab Magzoub zeinab@ntc.gov.sd

14. Fahd Ali Hamid Al-Dhaifani fahd777005635@gmail.com
15. Abdullah hezam ali Ghaleb eng.almamari(@yemen.net.ye
16. Mohamed Al Ramsi m.alramsi(@tra.gov.ae

17. Saif Bin Ghelaita saif.ghelaita@tra.gov.ae

18. James Robert Holmes

19. Maha Abbas

20. Safaa Gaballah safaa.abdallah@te.eg

21. Mohamed Ghareeb mohamed.ghareeb@te.eg
22. Yasmin Wagdy yasmin.wagdy@te.eg

23. Ibrahim Shahin ibrahim.shahin@te.eg

24. Amany Nabil Amany.nabil@te.eg

25. Carole Hage

26. Nasser Al Marzougqi nasser.almarzouqi@tra.gov.ae
27. Faisal Hassan

28. Ahmed Beseiso

29. Bita Khodakhast

30. Jasem Al Ostad

31. Hania El-Kanj

32. Hamsa Sarhan

33. Cesar Shapsough

34. Bilel Jamoussi

35. Slaheddine Maaref slaheddine.maaref(@itu.int
36. Lara Mnini lara.al-mnini@itu.int

37. Lara Srivastava lara.srivastava@itu.int

38. Adel Hussain Dashti adelhdashti@hotmail.com
39. Boshra N. Alrabah boshrarabah@hotmail.com
40. Norteen Demet Algazwini deme841@hotmail.com

41. Abdelaziz Ashkanani kataloni74@hotmail.com
42. Jamal M. Sadeq jamal.sadeg@hotmail.com



mailto:adelhdashti@hotmail.com
mailto:boshrarabah@hotmail.com
mailto:deme841@hotmail.com
mailto:kataloni74@hotmail.com
mailto:jamal.sadeq@hotmail.com

Name

Email

43. Samir A. Turkey samir.a.t@hotmail.com

44, Jaber Hamza jaber_ku@hotmail.com

45, ALi Alkanadri ali.kandari@gmail.com

46. Hayat Mathkouri hayatmsf(@gmail.com

47. Mohammed A. Altamimi tamimi_kwt@hotmail.com
48. Meshan F. ALajmi mfmaa@yahoo.com

49, Meshari A. ALmutairi meshari.almutairi@moc.com.kw
50. Saleh Khalaf wataniya30@hotmail.com
51. Abdulaziz Albabtain ababtain(@fasttelco.net

52. Maha Abbas maha.a@fasttelco.net

53. Bita Khodakhast bitakh@fasttelco.net

54, Basel R. Hasan bramadan@ooredoo.com.kw
55. Saleh A. A. E. Alhouti shouti@ooredoo.com.kw

56. Shaimaa O. A. N. Alnajdi salnajdi@ooredoo.com.kw
57. Eng. Faisal Abul faisal.abul@kw.zain.com
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